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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Blazquez352
United

9.250 9.250 9.1509.250 36.900
2 1T 3 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Green313
Alamo

8.850 9.000 8.9009.525 36.275
6 4 1 6 2 

2 

Lauren Olvey317
Alamo

9.400 8.450 9.1509.200 36.200
1 8T 4 2T 3 

3 

Cambell Boggess308
Alamo

8.950 8.900 9.1759.075 36.100
4T 6 5 1 4 

4 

Lyla Smith343
PowerhouseTNT

8.700 9.075 8.4759.400 35.650
7 3 2 12 5 

5 

Brianna Barnes326
High Velocity

9.050 8.650 8.5508.900 35.150
3 7 10 10T 6 

6 

Elena Menchaca315
Alamo

8.400 9.250 8.9257.925 34.500
11 1T 16 5 7 

7 

Katiana Perez333
Mary Jane's

8.600 8.000 8.6009.050 34.250
8T 12 6T 8T 8 

8 

Alana Rodriguez341
PowerhouseTNT

8.500 8.225 8.4509.050 34.225
10 11 6T 13 9 

9 

Elizabeth Vass347
Sunburst

7.300 8.950 8.5509.050 33.850
16 5 6T 10T 10 

10 

Tristen Grimes350
TAGS

8.150 8.350 8.3259.000 33.825
13T 10 9 14 11 

11 

Madelyn Hitt339
PowerhouseTNT

8.150 8.450 8.8008.300 33.700
13T 8T 12 7 12 

12 

Abigail Pinon359
United

8.950 7.950 8.2758.425 33.600
4T 13 11 15 13 

13 

Rianna Ramas322
Cornerstone

8.600 7.775 9.0008.200 33.575
8T 14 13 4 14 

14 

Payton Nicholson332
Mary Jane's

8.200 6.625 8.6007.950 31.375
12 16 15 8T 15 

15 

Hailey Wynn348
Sunburst

8.050 6.825 8.2258.000 31.100
15 15 14 16 16 

16 
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